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
out of each others
2 story, 4 bedroom "
home may bBe your answer
West Torrance location and
it has all the goodies. P108

EARLY AMERICAN CHARM
~Southwest Park, 2 bedroom
& family room, just painted
inside & mn beautiful wall
wall ¢ eting, covered patio.
double detached garage. 106
down will handle. See P11S.

MANHATTAN BEACH
BEAUTY 4 bedroom &
lnmﬂy room with
.--mn: rock fireplace.
trie itchen, water softener

baths. Many more features

REALTY

We Have Available, FHA and G.l. Financing
1505 CRENSHAW BLVD.
FA 8-1049

ARROW SPECIALS

Varnm su\rk possession. Ask
for

JOBS ® JOBS ® JOBS ® JOBS
ALL JOBS WITHIN 7 MILES
FREE JOBS

Top Exec. “Secretaries & Stenos—Edit—Typist—Production

D
Conlrol T*pm—“nnhoun Stock Control—Accountin,

Clerks.

rainees—General Omrs—G\rl Friday—~FC prs

E D TEM
;;TICI EMPLOYEE. 1

EE--MALE
Jobs for factory trainees. Ma-

obs, many must
Truck Drivers—
elders (6, swing)—A-1 Jan-
{tor—Chem. Mixers. Lic. Elec-
trician

B.ES. AGENC

RU RU NO FEE
PORAR\‘ \A(‘AT!{\\ RE!

JEF SKILLED|
EE

FEE—-FEMALE
Secretaries — Accounting|
Clerks—Clerk Typists & Gen-
eral Office. Fl«lrnntc & Fac-
tory Trainees, many — Part
Time Jobs
Jobs — Electronic Testers —
Bkprs. —Nurses Aldes—Trainee
Office Jobs

2 Blks. S. of Torrance Bivd.
432 S. 101 Hwy., Redonde

Arrow

4126 SEPULVEDA

SALESMAN NEEDED

® Real Estate

’0 Real Estate ,0 Real Estate

® Real Estate

This is an ideal 3 bedroom
1% bath

cul-de-sac street where traf-
fic_is no problem. Bullt-ins,
fireplace, carpets, drapes. Has

his is priced at

nice view
$27.500, which is right

Split Level!

In the county area, an al-
most new, 3 bedroom. family
room, 1% bath spiit level
home in superdb condition—

wall carpets, block wall
ce, lots other extras

20N A LOT -
P150—3 Bdrm. & 2 Bdrm-—80)
£330 ft. ot
le— 2 Bdrm nrn R«lnndn

P156-2 Bdrm. & rm. —
’1"‘\" will -OH Gl

rm. 4+ single. Haw.

lhorne location,

3 UNITS—

P166—3 Bdrm. & 2 2-bdrm.
Pull l‘ﬂ . &119‘0
P157—-3 Bdrm.

& den. 4+ 2 Q’J
mrm studio apta. AII with

4 UNITS

P163-3 Bdrm. home <+ 3 2

bdrm. uru.

Pl65—all 2 hrm Hi o]

Gardena.

s oTe— :
Pi1S1— delute owner's

tl'h 4 apts. in rear. Will e
s

2 UNITS -

P152—Large 3 Mrm owner's|

Full price $10.600 net

income. Will lndo for house.

1 Inglewood. $20,
equity, “m lnﬂn for larger|
units

S8 OPPORTUNITY

op — $30,000 annual
KT iral Torrance loca-
nm $7.500 plus inventory
OFFICE BLDG.—

P155 — 3 suites. Full pneo
$37,500. Owner will carry fin-
ancing

Realty

378-9466

2 NEW

forced air heatin

Open Daily 1-6

6 ROOMS—3 BEDROOMS—2 BATHS
50 FOOT LOTS. ALL LARGE ROOMS.
Wall /wall carpetin

Financing Terms
1805 gL
(2 blocks south of Artesia)

HOMES
T e

AUSON AVE,

NSIONER—~Part or all rent [ ]
ot e LS et et KROUT REALTY 753.113)
Jobs For Everyone
Try Us and TAX REFUND OPEN HOUSE SAT. 26428 Athena|
This custom built home, located in Harbor Pines, features
tamen to $800 SPEC|AL large kitchen with bullt-In range & oven, large living room|
. ration agents $443) \\lh fireplace, picture window with panoramic view of eity,
$ Manager tralnes . 8450 up 2 ON A LOT ge bedrooms + rumpus room ,Vith”additional fireplace
, ‘!vrl perator i suo hr 3 BEDROOMS AND 2 BED- lnruc.d back yard, patio, sun pore
& Spot"welder % | hoo® Ml o sl OPEN HOUSE SUN., 18608 Billings
® Accounts payable si50| and get a tax break. Income) rge 3 bedroom home, Interior recently redecorated, carpets,
® General office £385 A month, you yay $188| drapes, extra large kitchen. G.I. or FHA term s "’al
8 ot co 523 w"" ipal -ndcln i'éALTY 10an af 5% Interest g e
I erk trainee D)
W 7iis stork &3 370.5791 TERMINAL REALTY INC. 830-0510|
GEORGE AMEY OPEN 'TIL 9 Fred Boone, Realtor
Agenc 4357 Radondo each Bivd 21933 So. Main St., Torrance
T“zs CRENSHAW BLVD.|T VEZ HILLE=T Bl | S ARk A
320.67 sto 4. Own-
% ook arth o Cursn | _3 w CENTRAL TORRANCE
2c’0°5” AVALO.;'O‘;Z7D7' ES’B'Q Pro e 2 room, older home in Torrance, only $19980. Try G.I
"I Roet ot supuieels | fo i, fariee Lo (T LAWNDALS
.u;:"'.“.:..‘ Part o oul Mita " Asking $90.500 Tarms| B0 [5Gt 10 ong of 3 baita. Pull price in chesper than you
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

large with private bath, 2 baths
in all. $24, for our #410.
45° VIEW

The master suite views the
ocean and rolling hills, 4 pr-
eous bedrooms and {sola
‘amily room. All built-in lu-
tures, 2 exquisite tiled baths
bedroom house.
Ideal for In-Laws, We can't say
enough about #307.

EYE CATCHER
3 bedroom, 1% baths

asking
$23,000. An exceptionally gra-
clous home that's neatly deco-
rated. Wall to wall carpe
each room, soft colored kitch-
en. cinder block fencing sur-
rounds the rear yard for Pri-
vacy. Just listed #1098,

RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL —LAND — TRUST DEEDS

Beauty Salon & Office & apts.
& Homc Ideal set-up, FP

gor\mo area, nqulro
ahoul ll

Mountain Lot—Idyllwild area.
FP $4500, will trade for local
property, #357,

Duplex — All modern inside
and out. 1-3 bhdrm, and 1.2
bdrm. Ash cabinets, spacious,
gorgeous, =455,

30 units -~ owner will trade
down, FP $275,000 with gross
income of $54,708, A beaut,
=472,

Home & Income. 2 bedroom,

formal dining room plus 4
large 1 bdrm. apts. Always
rented. FP t«l . #3538,

4-2 bdrms. — cheaple. FP
$24,050, Down payment
Excellent rental area. #3

Lease — 3000 ft. commer-
clal lldl at $275 per month,
#1562

19 large units — has owner's
unit. FP $199,000 with $25,000
Dn. Gross annual income is
$27,180, Trade for #151.

Lot—R-2—Lawndale area. FP
$10,000, $2000 Dn. Owner will
carry balance, =462,

Four-Plex. 3 & Den plus 3.2
bdrm. units. Pride of owner-
ship. Open for all trades. FP
$49,500 our #453,

Lot—65x125 zoned A-1, Ideal
for home move on. FP $8850
for #351

8 Plush units—4-2 Bdrms. and
4-1 Bdrms. Top Gardena area.
#150.

16 Units—$75,000 full price,

Bread and Butter type, 2-1
baths, 14 singles. $12,000
gross. =354,

4 deluxe 3-bedroom, 1% baths.
Top North Torrance district.
FP is $69,950—Best buy ever,

#1585,

NOTICE: Trades accepted on
any property listed by Fred-

ericks Realty. Call today.

Trust Deeds bought and Sold.
Call Mr. Fredericks at 320.2222

FRep FREDERICKS
Realty, Inc.

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

DA 3-5761

TORRANCE OFFICE
2035 W. CARSON ST,

(At Arlinglon Ave)

FA 0-2222

OPEN ¥ A M. TO 7 P.M. DAILY

HAWTHORNE-LAWNDALE
13821 INGELWOOD AVE,

0S 99791

just

natural

ts in

v

1

® Real Est
HOMES FoRr

e

Gl,
or 109

3 Bedroom_ho
on large R.3
IN :Y? full p

207th

r-‘l DA 9-8700

$500 |
$161 In

8 Bedsoom b
floors, $18.000 {
by 21530 Vera
eall DA 9-8700
tails

G.l. NC
$157 In

2 Bedroom N
floors, close to
ortation & sh
illage.  $18.0
Drive by 266
then call for

10% |
3 Bedrool

Carpeting. e
s rage.  Excelle
! grea. $22.500
! further detajls

ONLY §

Spacious 2 he
stucco home )
dition. Beautif
| Inets, dining
i room. Excelle
ton area. $17
Drht by 141¢
call DA 9-870¢

NEAR H/

Gl or FHA
den, corner lo
Fwy. & Anahe
price. For f
call DA 9-870¢

Excellent S¢
2 Bedroom, wi
recently redes
G.1. appraisal
| Realty. Wilmi
o ther details, ca

s ety
{ SPINNER
15401 S.
% DA 9-

BUILDERS

See_this 3711
in Lomita

DUPLEX
2 Bedrooms
condition, fen
garag

3 UNITS

Duplex in [
over garage in
tal area. h"

10 UNITS

Deluxe custo
little maintens
pool, ga

$12,900

Walk to towr
this attractiy
frame. Small
neighborhood.

Central T
?ndmmn |

y $22,950
BEDRO!

Nice conditior
School, 2 ca

C-2 TORI

Lot. Size 60x1¢

FRA
REAL |
FA 8

MUS’
4 bedroom, 21,
carpets, firep

#l mmpm

at l" L
lll month

Price $23.500
$165 month
terest

PRICE
'nm' in vm\c

;?dm:irpol a

b s e
BOB C(

Realtor

Features doul

rhu stall

ng. custom
reh, di:

st e, Cll

NU-WAY
374.3432
333 W

BUII
REPOS
$82¢

Large, near v
as 1

room.

In{ dishwush:

pels, large .

sprinklers, §
RT

19uth & Anza




